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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 5.30 7.00   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 9.50 9.60   1000.00 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 9.20 8.90   958.33 
3   Hanckel Archie *AUS   Jun M 3.77 4.50   468.75 
4   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 3.00 3.95   411.46 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank Kelly *AUS   Ope F 12.80   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 15.40 14.70   1000.00 

Women 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Christis Zoe *AUS   W2 0.12   1000.00 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 7.18 7.40   1000.00 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 2.88 3.25   439.19 
3   Cook Mitchell *AUS   M2 1.98 1.85   267.57 
4   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 0.00 1.40   189.19 
5   Topping Riley *AUS   M2 0.88 0.10   118.92 
6   Gay Christopher *AUS   M2 0.00    

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Se1 M 10.80 6.00   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gray John *AUS   Sen M 5.05 3.25   1000.00 
2   Arnall Christopher *AUS   Sen M 0.10   19.80 
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Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 0.63   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 5.60 6.18   686.67 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Vet M 6.90 5.10   766.67 
3   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 1.87 2.45   272.22 
4   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 9.00   1000.00 

Master Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 0.60   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 12.40 12.40   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   Mas M 6.20 6.25   504.03 
3   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 7.30 5.00   588.71 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 10.10 7.20   1000.00 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   SMa M 3.00 3.25   321.78 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1180   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   Jun M 100 1510   943.75 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 1260 1160   787.50 
3   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 750 630   468.75 
4   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 1600 600   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 4000 5900   1000.00 
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Women 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Christis Zoe *AUS   W2 190   1000.00 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 240 320   421.05 
2   Cook Mitchell *AUS   M2 140 190   250.00 
3   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 140 180   236.84 
4   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 760   1000.00 
5   Topping Riley *AUS   M2 120   157.89 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Se1 M 450 1410   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gray John *AUS   Sen M 730   1000.00 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 170 220   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Murray Kevin *AUS   Vet M 550 450   654.76 
2   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 150 170   202.38 
3   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 140 170   202.38 
4   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 840   1000.00 

Master Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 250   1000.00 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 2150 2150   1000.00 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1100 1110   516.28 
3   Hall Timothy *AUS   Mas M 880   409.30 
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Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1360 1380   1000.00 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   SMa M 340 520   376.81 

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 4000 5900   1000.00 
2   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 2150 2150   364.41 
3   Hanckel Archie *AUS   Jun M 100 1510   255.93 
4   Bell Sam *AUS   Se1 M 450 1410   238.98 
5   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1360 1380   233.90 
6   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 1260 1160   213.56 
7   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1100 1110   188.14 
8   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 750 630   127.12 
9   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 1600 600   271.19 

10   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   SMa M 340 520   88.14 
11   Murray Kevin *AUS   Vet M 550 450   93.22 
12   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 240 320   54.24 
13   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Vet F 170 220   37.29 
14   Cook Mitchell *AUS   M2 140 190   32.20 
15   Christis Zoe *AUS   W2 190   32.20 
16   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 140 180   30.51 
17   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 150 170   28.81 
18   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 140 170   28.81 
19   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1180   200.00 
20   Hall Timothy *AUS   Mas M 880   149.15 
21   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 840   142.37 
22   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 760   128.81 
23   Gray John *AUS   Sen M 730   123.73 
24   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 250   42.37 
25   Topping Riley *AUS   M2 120   20.34 

Chief Judge
Hall Timothy

Homologator
Keen Gary

Scorer
Blank Kelly, Gathercole Wendy, Hall Timothy, Harries Paul, Murray Kevin, Parsons Mark


